
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-17-014726 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  09-AUG-17

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Dynamic Series Connector 
 

 
Description of Changes 

The packing quantity of following part numbers will be changed. The changes are as follows -Unit Packing Quantity & Type: Changed only for Quantity. -Standard Packing 
Quantity: No change. -Shipper Packing Quantity & Type: No change. For further details, please see the attached file. 
Other attachments: 

Detail for Packing Change 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement.Dear Customer, as a result of our continuous strive for improving our rocesses, we hereby inform you about a change of Packing Specification. And no 
negative influence on quality, ability to supply and form-fit-function of the concerned product. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

01-NOV-2017 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
1-1318119-3 NO 
1-1318120-3 NO 
1-1717834-3 NO 
1-1747414-2 NO 
1-178128-2 NO 
1-178128-3 NO 
1-178288-3 NO 
1-179555-8 NO 
1-1827579-1 NO 
1-1827862-5 NO 
1-1827863-0 NO 
1-1827864-2 NO 
1-1827864-3 NO 
1-1827864-4 NO 
1-1827864-6 NO 
1-1871465-2 NO 
1-1903129-2 NO 
1-1903130-2 NO 
1-1903130-3 NO 
1-1903130-4 NO 
1-1903130-6 NO 
1-1903131-2 NO 
1-1903131-3 NO 
1-1903131-4 NO 
1-1903131-6 NO 
1-1903330-3 NO 
1-2069029-2 NO 
1827540-1 NO 
1981045-1 NO 
2-1318119-3 NO 
2-178128-2 NO 

 
Customer 
Drawing 

 
Customer Part 

Number 

 
Alias Part 
Number(s) 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
2-1827863-0 NO 
2-1827864-2 NO 
2-1827864-3 NO 
2-1827864-4 NO 
2-1827864-6 NO 
2-1903130-3 NO 
3-1318120-3 NO 
3-1871057-0 NO 
5-1871057-0 NO 
9-1318119-3 NO 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1318119-3 NO 
1-1318120-3 NO 
1-178128-2 NO 
1-178128-3 NO 
1-178288-3 NO 
1-179555-8 NO 
1-1827579-1 NO 
1-1827862-5 NO 
1-1827863-0 NO 
1-1827864-2 NO 
1-1827864-3 NO 
1-1827864-4 NO 
1-1827864-6 NO 
1-1871465-2 NO 
1-1903130-4 NO 
1-1903130-6 NO 
1827540-1 NO 
2-1318119-3 NO 
2-178128-2 NO 
2-1827864-2 NO 
2-1827864-3 NO 
2-1827864-4 NO 
3-1318120-3 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1318119-3 NO 
1-1318120-3 NO 
1-1717834-3 NO 
1-1747414-2 NO 
1-178128-2 NO 
1-178128-3 NO 
1-178288-3 NO 
1-179555-8 NO 
1-1827579-1 NO 
1-1827862-5 NO 
1-1827863-0 NO 
1-1827864-2 NO 
1-1827864-3 NO 
1-1827864-4 NO 
1-1827864-6 NO 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1871465-2 NO 
1-1903129-2 NO 
1-1903130-2 NO 
1-1903130-3 NO 
1-1903130-4 NO 
1-1903130-6 NO 
1-1903131-2 NO 
1-1903131-3 NO 
1-1903131-4 NO 
1-1903131-6 NO 
1-1903330-3 NO 
1-2069029-2 NO 
1827540-1 NO 
1981045-1 NO 
2-1318119-3 NO 
2-1827863-0 NO 
2-1827864-2 NO 
2-1827864-3 NO 
2-1827864-4 NO 
2-1903130-3 NO 
3-1318120-3 NO 
3-1871057-0 NO 
9-1318119-3 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1717834-3 NO 
1-1747414-2 NO 
1-1827863-0 NO 
1-1827864-4 NO 
1-1903129-2 NO 
1-1903130-2 NO 
1-1903130-3 NO 
1-1903130-4 NO 
1-1903130-6 NO 
1-1903131-2 NO 
1-1903131-3 NO 
1-1903131-4 NO 
1-1903131-6 NO 
1-1903330-3 NO 
1-2069029-2 NO 

1981045-1 NO 
2-1318119-3 NO 
2-1827863-0 NO 
2-1827864-6 NO 
2-1903130-3 NO 
3-1871057-0 NO 
5-1871057-0 NO 
9-1318119-3 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1717834-3 NO 
1-1747414-2 NO 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-1827864-4 NO 
1-1903129-2 NO 
1-1903130-2 NO 
1-1903130-3 NO 
1-1903130-4 NO 
1-1903131-2 NO 
1-1903131-3 NO 
1-1903131-4 NO 
1-1903131-6 NO 
1-1903330-3 NO 
1-2069029-2 NO 
1981045-1 NO 
2-1318119-3 NO 
2-1827863-0 NO 
2-1903130-3 NO 
3-1871057-0 NO 
9-1318119-3 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part
Number(s) 

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of
Difference 

1-1717834-3 NO 
1-1747414-2 NO 
1-1827863-0 NO 
1-1827864-4 NO 
1-1903129-2 NO 
1-1903130-2 NO 
1-1903130-3 NO 
1-1903130-4 NO 
1-1903130-6 NO 
1-1903131-2 NO 
1-1903131-3 NO 
1-1903131-4 NO 
1-1903131-6 NO 
1-1903330-3 NO 
1-2069029-2 NO 
1981045-1 NO 
2-1318119-3 NO 
2-1827863-0 NO 
2-1827864-6 NO 
2-1903130-3 NO 
3-1871057-0 NO 

5-1871057-0 NO 
9-1318119-3 NO 

 


